Sail No
H2926
R148
R292
H113
R471
R720
R1441
H104
H43
H340
R388
R188
R94B
R361
H2
H20
H5934
H6370
H1363
R123
R362
R480
H37
H237
R18
R353
R6785
H35
R40
R1030
R67
0477
R111
R632
R7779

Wednesday Afternoon Combined Pursut

Entrants for Race 7

Start at 14:00 on 26/11/2025

Boat Name
LANNCOORIE
BLUE VOLVO
REVEL
HANINI
NUNYARRA
AOI TORI
MARAMA
LUCILLE
ASTERIX
SCALLYWAG
SILVER CLOUD
HOTSPUR
ANA

BEAU CIEL
WARRIOR
MINNA
DORIS JEAN
BLACKADDER
SAVAGE
DREAMCATCHER
DUXELLE
50/50

VAN DEMON
ALEGRIA 2
LAURELLE
LEVELC
AILERON
ONYX
VALIANT 9
YOLLA
ENESEAY
KIONI
GODZILLA
VITESSE
QUIXQTIC

First Name
Sue
Paige
Warwick
Dan
David
Guy
John
Greg

D Gaylor
Ray
Steve
Geoff
Zrinko
Warren Stokes And
Nuts
Richard
Mark
Martin
Wayne
lan
Michael
John
Craig
Robert
Ray
Howard
Leo
Stephen
Peter
Patrick
John
Dennis
Andrew
Michael
Andrew

Last Name
Burke
Butcher
Norman
Kennedy
Barnett
Schofield
Russell-Cook
Hynes
JWalshe
Allen
Standen
Stevens
Levar
Alison Day
Syndicate
Downey
Sheahan
Waller
Williams
Staley
Mactavish
Gausden
Jackson
Tanner
Borrett
Bertram
Cantwell
Cheney
Dusting
Clarke
Duffin
Ward
Munro
Pointon
Middleton

Book a table for lunch before or dinner after racing

Crew Registration Link:

https://topyacht.com.au/db/kb2/mob_crew_login.php

Minutes after

Minutes after | start signal
start signal with

No Spinnaker| Spinnaker
-4 0
-4 0
-4 0
0 4
0 4
0 4
0 4
2 6
4 8
4 8
4 8
6 10
6 10
8 12
12 16
12 16
12 16
12 16
14 18
14 18
14 18
16 20
18 22
18 22
18 22
18 22
18 22
20 24
20 24
20 24
22 26
24 28
24 28
24 28
28 32

BOOKING Link




